
  House Tutor Email Tutor Room Tutor 
Zone

7 Pavo N Hall nhall@mountsbayacademy.org O14 Red

7 Chamaeleon K Worsdell kworsdell@mountsbayacademy.org O12 Red

7 Delphinus A Floyd afloyd@mountsbayacademy.org O08 Red

7 Phoenix L Menday lhutchinson@mountsbayacademy.org O13 Red

7 Draco C Osborne 
(I Raggett alt Mon/Fri)

cosborne@mountsbayacademy.org  O09 Red

7 Tucana C Brown cbrown@mountsbayacademy.org O07 Red

7 Pegasus P Trett ptrett@mountsbayacademy.org O11 Red

Head of Year: A Veall

aveall@mountsbayacademy.org

Deputy Head of Year: J Mill

jmill@mountsbayacademy.org 
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